
Monday 2 March Tuesday 3 March Wednesday 4 March Thursday 5 March Friday 6 March

Period 1 & 2

BIOLOGY

(177 STUDENTS)

Separate - 1 Hour 45 Mins

Combined - 1 Hour 15 Mins

MUSIC

(14 STUDENTS)

1 Hour 15 Mins

HOSPITALITY & CATERING

(24 STUDENTS)

1 Hour 30 Mins

FRENCH (LISTENING/READING)

(18 STUDENTS)

1 Hour 45 Mins

ENGLISH LITERATURE

(PAPER 1)

177 STUDENTS)

1 Hour 45 Mins

RELIGIOUS STUDIES (PAPER 1)

(177 STUDENTS)

1 Hour 45 Mins

DRAMA

(23 STUDENTS)

1 Hour 45 Mins

DESIGN TECHNOLOGY

(34 STUDENTS)

2 Hours

Period 3 &4 

BUSINESS

(55 STUDENTS)

1 Hour 30 Mins

MATHS (PAPER 1)

(177 STUDENTS)

1 Hour 30 Mins

CHEMISTRY

(177 STUDENTS)

Separate - 1 Hour 45 Mins

Combined - 1 Hour 15 Mins

PHYSICS

(177 STUDENTS)

Separate - 1 Hour 45 Mins

Combined - 1 Hour 15 Mins

Period 5

COMPUTER SCIENCE (PAPER 1)

(55 STUDENTS)

1 Hour 30 Mins

GEOGRAPHY (PAPER 1)

(49 STUDENTS)

1 Hour 30 Mins

MEDIA STUDIES (PAPER 1)

(51 STUDENTS)

1 Hour 30 Mins

GCSE PE (PAPER 1)

(36 STUDENTS)

1 Hour 15 Mins

Monday 9 March Tuesday 10 March Wednesday 11 March Thursday 12 March Friday 13 March

GEOGRAPHY (PAPER 3)

(49 STUDENTS)

1 HOUR 30 MINS

SPANISH (WRITING)

(29 STUDENTS)

1 Hour 15 Mins
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Period 1 & 2

COMPUTER SCIENCE (PAPER 2)

(55 STUDENTS)

1 Hour 30 Mins

FRENCH (WRITING)

(18 STUDENTS)

1 Hour 15 Mins

SPANISH (LISTENING/READING)

(29 STUDENTS)

1 Hour 45 Mins

MATHS (PAPER 2)

(177 STUDENTS)

1 Hour 30 Mins

RELIGIOUS STUDIES (PAPER 2)

(177 STUDENTS)

1 Hour

ART

(30 STUDENTS)

All Day
Period 3 & 4

HISTORY

(87 STUDENTS)

2 Hours

HEALTH & SOCIAL CARE

(19 STUDENTS)

2 Hours

GEOGRAPHY (PAPER 2)

(49 STUDENTS)

1 Hour 30 Mins

ENGLISH LITERATURE (PAPER 2)

(177 STUDENTS)

2 Hours 15 Mins

MATHS (PAPER 3)

(177 STUDENTS)

1 Hour 30 Mins

Period 5

GCSE PE (PAPER 2)

(36 STUDENTS)

1 Hour 15 Mins

MEDIA STUDIES (PAPER 2)

(51 STUDENTS)

1 Hour 30 Mins


